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SL. 
NO. 
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03 
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07 

08 

09 

12 

10 

CITY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

NAME OF THE MEMBER 

Ramesh Chandra Mishra 

Abhishek Tiwari 

Katra, Mungra Badshahpur Jaunpur 

Abhishek Kumar Gupta 

Kanghan Gupta 

Vikas Pandey 

Nisha Dubey 

Rakesh Yadav 

Sadhana Singh 

Ram Vikas Gupta 

Sushil Kumar Jaiswal 

11 Poonam Tiwari 

Suneeta Patel 

Pincipa City Public School Kall a, Mungra Badshahpur-Jaunpur 

P.T.A LIST 

CONTACT NO. 

9118435901 

9807927091 

8896090699 

9648794809 

9415400790 

8451950200 

9336084088 

7398093518 

7860388751 

8052102201 

9838044892 

7045174906 

DESGNATION 
COMMITTEE 

SCH00L 

Principal 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Manager 

Date 

DESGNATION 
COMITEE 

Chairman 

Vice Chairman 

Secretory 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

City Public School 
Katra,kAungra Badshahour-Jaunpur 
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