## **CITY PUBLIC SCHOOL**

## Katra, Mungra Badshahpur Jaunpur

Ref	Date

## P.T.A LIST

SL. NO.	NAME OF THE MEMBER	CONTACT NO.	DESGNATION COMMITTEE SCHOOL	DESGNATION COMITEE
01	Ramesh Chandra Mishra	9118435901	Principal	Chairman
02	Abhishek Tiwari	9807927091	Teacher	Vice Chairman
03	Abhishek Kumar Gupta	8896090699	Teacher	Secretory
04	Kanghan Gupta	9648794809	Teacher	Member
05	Vikas Pandey	9415400790	Parent	Member
06	Nisha Dubey	8451950200	Parent	Member
07	Rakesh Yadav	9336084088	Parent	Member
08	Sadhana Singh	7398093518	Parent	Member
09	Ram Vikas Gupta	7860388751	Parent	Member
10	Sushil Kumar Jaiswal	8052102201	Parent	Member
11	Poonam Tiwari	9838044892	Parent	Member
12	Suneeta Patel	7045174906	Parent	Member

Principal

City Public School

Katra, Mungra Badshahpur-Jaunpur

Manager
City Public School
Katra, Mungra Badshahpur-Jaunpur